For the next twenty‐five years of the term of yearly rent of
Seven hundred and fifty pounds (£750.00)
D. For the next twenty‐five years of the term of yearly rent of
One Thousand pounds (£1,000.00)
E. For the remainder of the said term the yearly rent of One
Thousand Two hundred and fifty pounds (£1,250.00) AND the
rents shall in all cases be payable in equal half yearly
payments
Council Tax London Borough of Newham Band D

Parking: There is on‐road parking at nearby Burford Road.
Residents' parking permits must be applied for with Newham
Council, at a cost which is dependant upon emissions.